
GURI WORLD CUP 2019
04-10 November 2019
"Pre-Pre-Qual" Ranking

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A
PHAN VAN TRUNG VN 60 70 0.857 4 5 4 1

HIDA Orie JP 48 60 0.800 2 9 4 2
KORKMAZ Fatih TR 16 70 0.228 0 3 1 3

B
LEE Choong-Bok KR 60 36 1.666 4 8 5 1
NGUYEN Huu Tri VN 32 28 1.142 2 7 5 2
LUU Hong Van VN 43 44 0.977 0 5 4 3

C
AHN Ji Hun KR 60 40 1.500 4 5 4 1

LE Hoang Mai Phuoc VN 58 44 1.318 2 5 5 2
KURTULAN Engin TR 22 38 0.578 0 3 3 3

D
CAMPINO Carlos CO 60 44 1.363 4 4 4 1

KIM MIN A KR 47 54 0.870 2 6 6 2
GARCIA DUENAS Adria ES 37 52 0.711 0 4 3 3

E
LE DEVENTEC Gregory FR 60 69 0.869 3 8 5 1

LEE Dae Woong KR 59 58 1.017 2 6 4 2
ULUDAGLILAR Gokhan TR 55 67 0.820 1 6 5 3

F
CETIN Volkan NL 60 68 0.882 4 7 5 1

NGUYEN Van Tri VN 50 69 0.724 2 4 3 2
LATORRE Christian CO 40 73 0.547 0 5 5 3

G
NAKAJIMA Hironori JP 60 58 1.034 4 5 5 1
SRUONG Pheavy KH 55 76 0.723 2 7 4 2
HOANG Duc Tai VN 48 60 0.800 0 5 5 3

H
PEÑA Daniel ES 60 88 0.681 4 4 4 1
KOSHIBA Itsuo JP 46 80 0.575 2 4 3 2

ISHII Mai JP 52 106 0.490 0 6 3 3

I
NGUYEN Cong Thanh VN 60 56 1.071 4 6 6 1
TRUONG Tung Thanh VN 50 79 0.632 2 6 4 2

YASUMA Kaori JP 29 73 0.397 0 5 4 3

J
KANBARA Masataka JP 60 39 1.538 4 5 5 1
TRUONG Chi Minh VN 42 42 1.000 1 4 3 2
PHAM Van Anh Huy VN 41 49 0.836 1 6 5 3

K
DE JAEGER Wesley BE 60 39 1.538 4 9 3 1
PARK Su Yeong KR 48 45 1.066 2 4 4 2

NGUYEN Thanh Phuoc VN 42 46 0.913 0 4 4 3

L
JUNG Ho Suk KR 55 36 1.527 2 6 5 1
FUNAKI Shouta JP 57 43 1.325 2 6 6 2
YOON Sung Ha KR 57 47 1.212 2 6 6 3

M
OH Jung Soo KR 60 43 1.395 4 5 5 1

YONEYAMA Satoru JP 42 45 0.933 2 14 3 2
EIJI Ihara JP 35 50 0.700 0 11 2 3

N
NGUYEN Huynh Phuong Linh VN 60 32 1.875 4 10 9 1

LEE Tae Geun KR 50 34 1.470 2 6 6 2
KIM Hyun-Suk KR 47 40 1.175 0 5 4 3

O
CHA Myeong Jong KR 60 42 1.428 4 10 8 1
SONG Hyun IL KR 54 55 0.981 2 5 5 2
KIM Jae Moon KR 33 45 0.733 0 8 3 3

P
AGUILAR Mauricio CO 60 44 1.363 4 7 5 1

KANG Ja In KR 57 42 1.357 2 8 7 2
MERCADER Mario ES 44 54 0.814 0 7 4 3



GURI WORLD CUP 2019
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"Pre-Pre-Qual" Ranking

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 1st Rank
NGUYEN Huynh Phuong Linh VN 60 32 1.875 4 10 9 1

LEE Choong-Bok KR 60 36 1.666 4 8 5 2
DE JAEGER Wesley BE 60 39 1.538 4 9 3 3
KANBARA Masataka JP 60 39 1.538 4 5 5 4

AHN Ji Hun KR 60 40 1.500 4 5 4 5
CHA Myeong Jong KR 60 42 1.428 4 10 8 6

OH Jung Soo KR 60 43 1.395 4 5 5 7
AGUILAR Mauricio CO 60 44 1.363 4 7 5 8
CAMPINO Carlos CO 60 44 1.363 4 4 4 9

NGUYEN Cong Thanh VN 60 56 1.071 4 6 6 10
NAKAJIMA Hironori JP 60 58 1.034 4 5 5 11

CETIN Volkan NL 60 68 0.882 4 7 5 12
PHAN VAN TRUNG VN 60 70 0.857 4 5 4 13

PEÑA Daniel ES 60 88 0.681 4 4 4 14
LE DEVENTEC Gregory FR 60 69 0.869 3 8 5 15

JUNG Ho Suk KR 55 36 1.527 2 6 5 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
LEE Tae Geun KR 50 34 1.470 2 6 6 17
KANG Ja In KR 57 42 1.357 2 8 7 18

FUNAKI Shouta JP 57 43 1.325 2 6 6 19
LE Hoang Mai Phuoc VN 58 44 1.318 2 5 5 20
NGUYEN Huu Tri VN 32 28 1.142 2 7 5 21
PARK Su Yeong KR 48 45 1.066 2 4 4 22
LEE Dae Woong KR 59 58 1.017 2 6 4 23
SONG Hyun IL KR 54 55 0.981 2 5 5 24

YONEYAMA Satoru JP 42 45 0.933 2 14 3 25
KIM MIN A KR 47 54 0.870 2 6 6 26
HIDA Orie JP 48 60 0.800 2 9 4 27

NGUYEN Van Tri VN 50 69 0.724 2 4 3 28
SRUONG Pheavy KH 55 76 0.723 2 7 4 29

TRUONG Tung Thanh VN 50 79 0.632 2 6 4 30
KOSHIBA Itsuo JP 46 80 0.575 2 4 3 31

TRUONG Chi Minh VN 42 42 1.000 1 4 3 32

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
YOON Sung Ha KR 57 47 1.212 2 6 6 33

PHAM Van Anh Huy VN 41 49 0.836 1 6 5 34
ULUDAGLILAR Gokhan TR 55 67 0.820 1 6 5 35

KIM Hyun-Suk KR 47 40 1.175 0 5 4 36
LUU Hong Van VN 43 44 0.977 0 5 4 37

NGUYEN Thanh Phuoc VN 42 46 0.913 0 4 4 38
MERCADER Mario ES 44 54 0.814 0 7 4 39
HOANG Duc Tai VN 48 60 0.800 0 5 5 40
KIM Jae Moon KR 33 45 0.733 0 8 3 41

GARCIA DUENAS Adria ES 37 52 0.711 0 4 3 42
EIJI Ihara JP 35 50 0.700 0 11 2 43

KURTULAN Engin TR 22 38 0.578 0 3 3 44
LATORRE Christian CO 40 73 0.547 0 5 5 45

ISHII Mai JP 52 106 0.490 0 6 3 46
YASUMA Kaori JP 29 73 0.397 0 5 4 47
KORKMAZ Fatih TR 16 70 0.228 0 3 1 48


